Date

2010
2011
2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022
2023

Venue

Nottingham SRC
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Surrey Sports Park
Edgbaston Priory & Uni of B'ham
Edgbaston Priory & Uni of B'ham
Edgbaston Priory & Uni of B'ham
Hull
Hull
Hull
- Not Held -
- Not Held -
Surrey

Q

Winner

Eleanor Lake (Glos)
Lucy Beecroft (Numb)

Georgina Kennedy (Kent)

Grace Gear (Herts)
Jasmine Hutton (Sussex)
Alice Green (Essex)
Alice Green (Essex)
Lydia Robinson (Yorks)
Torrie Malik (Sussex)
Asia Harris (Yorks)
Amelie Haworth (Hants)
- Not Held -

- Not Held -
Mariam Eissa (Warks)

ENGLAND

squash

The English Junior Championships
Girls Under 15

Roll of Honour

Runner-up

Lucy Beecroft (Numb)

Georgina Kennedy (Kent)

Kace Bartley (Surrey)
Lucy Turmel (Suffolk)
Lucy Turmel (Suffolk)
Laura Neill (Numb)
Eve Coxon (Oxon)
Maia Pannell (Dorset)
Asia Harris (Yorks)
Torrie Malik (Sussex)
Francesca Hall (Yorks)
- Not Held -
- Not Held -
Reka Kemescei (Sussex)

Score

11-5,12-14, 11-7, 9-11, 11-6
12-10, 11-9, 11-7
11-7,11-5,11-9

11-2, 6-11, 6-11,11-7, 11-7

8-11, 11-8, 12-10, 5-11, 11-9
11-3,11-9,11-8
11-5,11-2, 11-5

7-11,11-2,9-11,11-9, 11-8

3-11,11-4,11-8, 11-8
10-12, 12-10, 15-13, 13-11
11-9,12-10, 12-10
- Not Held -

- Not Held -
14-12,11-8, 11-6



