

## The English Junior Championships Girls Under 15 Roll of Honour

Date	Venue	Winner	Runner-up	Score
2010	Nottingham SRC	Eleanor Lake (Glos)	Lucy Beecroft (Numb)	11-5, 12-14, 11-7, 9-11, 11-6
2011	Surrey Sports Park	Lucy Beecroft (Numb)	Georgina Kennedy (Kent)	12-10, 11-9, 11-7
2012	Surrey Sports Park	Georgina Kennedy (Kent)	Kace Bartley (Surrey)	11-7, 11-5, 11-9
2013	Surrey Sports Park	Grace Gear (Herts)	Lucy Turmel (Suffolk)	11-2, 6-11, 6-11, 11-7, 11-7
2014	Surrey Sports Park	Jasmine Hutton (Sussex)	Lucy Turmel (Suffolk)	8-11, 11-8, 12-10, 5-11, 11-9
2015	Edgbaston Priory & Uni of B'ham	Alice Green (Essex)	Laura Neill (Numb)	11-3, 11-9, 11-8
2016	Edgbaston Priory & Uni of B'ham	Alice Green (Essex)	Eve Coxon (Oxon)	11-5, 11-2, 11-5
2017	Edgbaston Priory & Uni of B'ham	Lydia Robinson (Yorks)	Maia Pannell (Dorset)	7-11, 11-2, 9-11, 11-9, 11-8
2018	Hull	Torrie Malik (Sussex)	Asia Harris (Yorks)	3-11, 11-4, 11-8, 11-8
2019	Hull	Asia Harris (Yorks)	Torrie Malik (Sussex)	10-12, 12-10, 15-13, 13-11
2020	Hull	Amelie Haworth (Hants)	Francesca Hall (Yorks)	11-9, 12-10, 12-10
2021	- Not Held -	- Not Held -	- Not Held -	- Not Held -
2022	- Not Held -	- Not Held -	- Not Held -	- Not Held -
2023	Surrey	Mariam Eissa (Warks)	Reka Kemescei (Sussex)	14-12, 11-8, 11-6